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Hiisea Portable
Stainless Steel

Vacuum Bottles
by Hiisea

$49.99
& FREE Shipping
Arrives: Sep 3 - 25

Fastest delivery: Aug 17 - 19

Price: $49.99 & FREE Shipping In Stock
Get $10 off instantly: Pay
$39.99 upon approval for
the Amazon.com Store Card.

Qty: 1w
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“ Secure transaction
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Special offers and product promotions

« Amazon Business : For business-only pricing, quantity discounts and FREE Shipping. Register a free business account

Have a question?

Find answers in product info, Q&As, reviews

Q, Type your question or keyword

Product description

The water bottle has a leak-proof insulating cover, so it will not leak easily when drinking water
It is made of high-quality materials, please rest assured to use

The kettle is durable, lightweight and dishwasher-safe

The inner wall adopts double protection, and the heat preservation effect is remarkable

Our products are tightly packed and will not cause loss during transportation
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Product information

Manufacturer Hiisea
ASIN BO8FRIFVSL
Date First Available May 12, 2020

Related video shorts (0) upload your video

Be the first video

Your name here

Customer questions & answers

Amazon.com: Hiisea Portable Stainless Steel Vacuum Bottles: Kitchen & Dining

Warranty & Support

Product Warranty: For warranty information about this product, please click

here

Q, Have a question? Search for answers

Typical questions asked about products:

- Is the item durable?

- Is this item easy to use?

- What are the dimensions of this item?

Customer reviews

5 star
4 star
3 star
2 star
1 star

~ How does Amazon calculate star ratings?

Review this product

Share your thoughts with other customers

Write a customer review

O 0/ 0o
0%
0%
0%
0%
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No customer reviews
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https://videodirect.amazon.com/home/landing
https://www.shopbop.com/welcome
https://www.amazon.com/Warehouse-Deals/b?ie=UTF8&node=10158976011&ref_=footer_wrhsdls
https://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/
https://www.woot.com/
https://www.zappos.com/
https://ring.com/
https://eero.com/
https://shop.ring.com/pages/neighbors-app
https://www.amazon.com/b?ie=UTF8&node=14498690011&ref_=amzn_nav_ftr_swa
https://www.pillpack.com/
https://www.amazon.com/Certified-Refurbished/b?ie=UTF8&node=12653393011&ref_=footer_usrenew
https://www.amazon.com/amazonsecondchance?_encoding=UTF8&ref_=footer_asc
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=508088&ref_=footer_cou
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=468496&ref_=footer_privacy
https://www.amazon.com/interestbasedads/ref=footer_iba

